
UltraBoard Classic™ Custom Colors

Our Color Match Process*

Visit us on the web at UltraBoard.com

Looking to match your retail brand colors in a large volume application?
We can customize any thickness of our UltraBoard Classic™ board to

match your exact project needs. Here’s what you’ll need to know:

 

PLANNING & QUOTING
Reach out to us or your local distributor to 
provide all the details of your custom color
quote request. There are a variety of custom
combinations for your unique needs.

COLOR MATCH & TESTING
We’ll custom match to 
your specified color, tone 
and shade to create your 
test master-batch profile. 

FINAL PRODUCTION
Your final order will be 
completed and shipped to
it’s next production facility to
be printed, cut and formed into
your final in-store signage elements. 

*Contact us at info@ultraboard.com for more information on current lead times, minimum order volume and more.  

UltraBoard Classic™ Custom/Custom/Custom

UltraBoard Classic™ Custom/White/Custom

UltraBoard Classic™ Custom/Black/Custom

UltraBoard Classic™ White/Custom/White

UltraBoard Classic™ Black/Custom/Black

• Wayfinding Programs
• Overhead Programs
• Permanent Signage
• Cut Letters And More

Custom Color Applications
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Custom Colors & Recycling

AN ENVIRONMENTAL PLUS
Unlike traditional painted edge boards with 
no recycling options, UltraBoard Classic 
Custom Colors are 100% recyclable making 
them perfect for eco-concience end users.

In-House Color Options*

LOW MINIMUM ORDER COLORS
We offer in-house Red, Blue, and Tan color 
options in as low as single case orders. For
samples and more info on our latest color 
offerings contact us at info@ultraboard.com.

SCAN HERE
TO LEARN

MORE
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48” x 96” Single Panel Weights

Panel Thickness Weight in Pounds

7.6

9.9

11

12.3

14.9

17.6

3” 22.9

UltraBoard Classic™ foam core boards are our most popular and versatile substrates.
UltraBoard Classic consists of a polystyrene foam core board between two rigid sheets of polystyrene.

Thickness 3/16”, 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”, 1-1/2”, 2”, 3”

Size 48” x 96”, 50” x 100”, 60” x 96”, 60” x 120”, Custom Sizes 

Color White, Black, White/Black/Black, White/Black/White, Custom Colors 

Cutting Blade, Die Cut, Drag Knife, Hand, Guillotine, Oscillating Router, Saw , Vibe Knife

Compatibility Latex, Paint, Screen, UV

Durability 10 Years

Price $$$

Application Interior

Dimensional Material Tolerances

Length & Width

Diagonal Squareness

Straightness

Thickness

Visit us on the web at UltraBoard.com

Carton Quantities

Panel Thickness Pieces Per Carton

16

12

8

12

8

6

4

 

UltraBoard Classic™ Specifications


