

Custom Color Applications

- Wayfinding Programs
- Overhead Programs
- Permanent Signage
- Cut Letters And More



UltraBoard Classic™ White/Custom/White

UltraBoard Classic™ Black/Custom/Black

UltraBoard Classic™ Custom/White/Custom

UltraBoard Classic™ Custom/Black/Custom

Looking to match your retail brand colors in a large volume application? We can customize any thickness of our UltraBoard Classic™ board to match your exact project needs. Here's what you'll need to know:

Our Color Match Process*



PLANNING & QUOTING

Reach out to us or your local distributor to provide all the details of your custom color quote request. There are a variety of custom combinations for your unique needs.



COLOR MATCH & TESTING

We'll custom match to your specified color, tone and shade to create your test master-batch profile.



FINAL PRODUCTION

Your final order will be completed and shipped to it's next production facility to be printed, cut and formed into your final in-store signage elements.



In-House Color Options*



LOW MINIMUM ORDER COLORS

We offer in-house Red, Blue, and Tan color options in as low as single case orders. For samples and more info on our latest color offerings contact us at info@ultraboard.com.

Custom Colors & Recycling



AN ENVIRONMENTAL PLUS

Unlike traditional painted edge boards with no recycling options, UltraBoard Classic Custom Colors are 100% recyclable making them perfect for eco-concience end users.



*Contact us at info@ultraboard.com for more information on current lead times, minimum order volume and more.

Revised 100124





UltraBoard Classic[™] foam core boards are our most popular and versatile substrates. UltraBoard Classic consists of a polystyrene foam core board between two rigid sheets of polystyrene.

UltraBoard Classic Specifications		
Thickness	3/16", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/2", 2", 3"	
Size	48" x 96", 50" x 100", 60" x 96", 60" x 120", Custom Sizes	
Color	White, Black, White/Black/Black, White/Black/White, Custom Colors	
Cutting	Blade, Die Cut, Drag Knife, Hand, Guillotine, Oscillating Router, Saw , Vibe Knife	
Compatibility	Latex, Paint, Screen, UV	
Durability	10 Years	
Price	\$\$\$	
Application	Interior	
Dimensional Material Tolerances		
Length & Width	+ – 1/16"	
Diagonal Squareness	[1/8"]	
Straightness	[1/16"] Linear Adjacent Corner	
Thickness	+-0.030"	

Carton Quantities		
Panel Thickness	Pieces Per Carton	
3/16"	16	
1/2"	12	
3/4"	8	
1"	12	
1-1/2"	8	
2"	6	
3"	4	

48" x 96" Single Panel Weights		
Panel Thickness	Weight in Pounds	
3/16"	7.6	
1/2"	9.9	
3/4"	11	
1"	12.3	
1-1/2"	14.9	
2"	17.6	
3"	22.9	

Revised 100124